Salina Region SCCA ~ May 21, 2017 ~ East Crawford Recreation Area, Salina

Class Driver Car
SS * Ken Kennedy 17
AS + Lance Cochran 5
BS « Jason Stockton 70
Randy Puls 7
Jim Hund 87
BSL  « Susan Puls 7
DS * Natasha Bergevine 135
ES + Bill Preheim 1
Henry Brillhart 128
Jim Gillett 99
ESL  + Sharon Brillhart 28
Connie Preheim 1
FS + John LaRandeau 92
FSL  « AnnLlaRandeau 92
GS * Kyle Edwards 88
HS + Don Herrick 8
Abner Pemey 1
STU  « Mark Hill 45
STX  + Douglas Hitchcock 91
STS  « Mike Herrick 130
Monte Rans 34
Conner Herrick 30
STP  « Joshua Holsworth 55
Lenard Holsworth 155
STO8 -« Blake Johnson 0
STO6 -« Brian Hardeman 41
Zach Smith 13
Cutter Hardin 12
STO4 -« Dennis Kanapsky 24
Matt Snyder 124
Chase Kaiser 55
SMF  « Andrew Shevlin 4
J.D. Baughman 89
CP + Michael Mace 86
EM  « Chris Bergevine 134
FM + Radlee Bien 65

* = Trophy

Make Run1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Best
Corvette 77187 59459 58313 57.762 57.032  56.900+1 57.032
Corvette Z06 DINF 62863 62542 60.239+1 61.570+2 59.457+3 62.239
Corvette 57.020 57.283  56.841 56.470  56.202 56.852  56.202
Corvette 65.393+2 58.410+2 58.361 57.647  57.867+1 57.093  57.093
Corvette D.N.F  60.033+2 58.764+1 58.093+3 D.N.F DN.F 60.764
Corvette 63.268+1 65.786  66.503  66.313+1 67.958+1 65.838  65.268
Subaru WRX 69.402  61.732+1 59.975+1 60.565 60.493  58.020+3 60.493
Mazda Miata 60.254  59.737  60.330 60.053  58.661 58.621 58.621
Mazda Miata D.N.F DN.F  63.094 DNF  62.582+1 63.093+1 63.094
Mazda Miata D.N.F D.N.F DN.F D.N.F DN.F  66.554+1 68.554
Mazda Miata 61.676  61.807+1 60.765+1 60.002+1 59.604  58.834  58.834 FL
Mazda Miata D.NF  66.070+1 67.907 66.067 66.903+2 67.385  66.067
Mustang GT 57.427+2 57.677 57.168  55.490+1 56.317+2 56.681 56.681
Mustang GT 63.508  61.303 D.N.F DNF 60413  59.659+1 60.413
Ford Focus ST 59.803 59.874  58.748  59.553  57.835+2 57.050  57.050
Ford Fiesta ST 60.652 D.N.F D.N.F DIN.F 65923  58.552+1 60.552
Chevrolet Volt 61.754 60919 61.045 61.437+2 61.421+2 60.773+1 60.919
Mitsubishi Evo IX 52845 51.350+2 D.N.F  50.429+2 D.N.F DN.F 52845 FFTD
BMW 328is 56.014+1 D.N.F  54.188+1 53.954 DIN.F 54018 53.954
Mazda Miata 55702  55.217+1 62.771+1 54.345+1 55728  54.989  54.989
Honda CRX Si 56.286  56.662  56.219  70.147+2 57.125+1 55.847  55.847
Mazda Miata 69.806+2 65.289 D.N.F 65.264+1 62.631+1 64.032+1 64.631
Mustang GT 54930 53583  53.903+1 55.063  54.133+1 55.088  53.583
Mustang GT 57.253+2 56.195+2 56.847+1 56.426+2 56.897+4 58.358+1 58.847
Pontiac Trans-Am 78.087 71477  91.411 66.662  64.856+1 64.823+2 66.662
BMW Z3 DIN.F 60330 63.435+2 59995 60.744  60.388+1 59.995
Mustang 74.068+2 72258  70.354  69.531+1 67.832+1 66.059+1 68.059
Monte Carlo 95945 89.913 82563 78380  76.235+1 75.443+1 77.443
Mazda Miata 70.785  69.805  67.087 DNF 64918 63.837+2 64.918
Mazda Miata 68.379+2 64.745+1 64.924  63.413+1 65.745 66.304 64.924
Oldsmobile Alero 78.110 DN.F 71.217+2 DNF 69.314 69.167 69.167
Honda CRX 55.680+1 52.867+2 52.430+4 53.559  51.863+2 53.527+1 53.559
Chevrolet Cobalt LS 58.840 57.773  57.816  57.355+1 57.182+1 59.751+2 57.773
Mustang D.N.F  60.367+2 60.207+1 59.728+2 59.749+2 59.602  59.602
Exomotive Exocet DIN.F 54.564+2 51.782+2 51.365+3 52496  50.587+2 52.496
Red Devil DN.F  50.024+1 50.778+1 50.538+3 49.842  49.051 49.051 FTD

FTD = Fast Time of Day

FFTD = Fast Fender

FL = Fast Lady



~~~ Mighty Mouse ¢ PAX Rankings ~~~

Driver

Mark Hill

Joshua Holsworth
Douglas Hitchcock
Radlee Bien
Mike Herrick
Kyle Edwards
Andrew Shevlin
John LaRandeau
Monte Rans
Jason Stockton
Randy Puls

Bill Preheim
Sharon Brillhart
Ken Kennedy
Chris Bergevine
Don Herrick

R Abner Perney
Lenard Holsworth
Natasha Bergevine
Ann LaRandeau
Brian Hardeman
J.D. Baughman
Jim Hund

Henry Brillhart
Michael Mace
Lance Cochran
Connie Preheim
Dennis Kanapsky
Matt Snyder
Conner Herrick
Susan Puls

Jim Gillett

Blake Johnson
Zach Smith
Chase Kaiser

Class
STU
STP
STX
FM
STS
GS
SMF
FS
STS

Time

52.845
53.583
53.954
49.051
54.989
57.050
53.559
56.681
55.847
56.202
57.093
58.621
58.834
57.032
52.496
60.552
60.919
58.847
60.493
60.413
59.995
57.773
60.764
63.094
59.602
62.239
66.067
64.918
64.924
64.631
65.268
68.554
66.662
68.059
69.167

Index
0.831
0.820
0.822
0.916
0.818
0.793
0.848
0.804
0.818
0.813
0.813
0.794
0.794
0.826
0.905
0.786
0.786
0.820
0.801
0.804
0.816
0.848
0.813
0.794
0.854
0.819
0.794
0.813
0.813
0.818
0.813
0.794
0.819
0.816
0.813

PAX

43.914
43.938
44.350
44.930
44.981
45.240
45.418
45.571
45.682
45.692
46.416
46.545
46.714
47.108
47.508
47.593
47.882
48.254
48.454
48.572
48.955
48.991
49.401
50.096
50.900
50.973
52.457
52.778
52.783
52.868
53.062
54.431
54.596
55.536
56.232



